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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

EVEN
T 

No. Name 
63 Caitlin Walker Women's Figure 
6 Adriana Smith Women's Physique 

109 Lydia Ernest-Monroe Women's Bikini 
4 Jamie Bernau Men's Bodybuilding 
38 Alton Craig Men's Physique 

42 Roderick Abad 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Charles Pallateri 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Howard Weinstein 1 
2 Tracy Teitelbaum 2 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Howard Weinstein 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Bantum Weight 

CONTESTANT 
place 

No. Name 
2 Tracy Teitelbaum 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
4 Jamie Bernau 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Charles Pallateri 1 
5 Alexander Perez 2 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
6 Adriana Smith 1 



   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
7 Haneef Elfaki 1 
8 Ian Kraemer 2 
9 Skyler Murphy 3 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Glenn Nason 1 
14 Michael Romero 2 
11 Jake Engelking 3 
13 Ronald Bromund 4 
10 Joshua Montavon 5 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
17 Ruben Quesada 1 
16 Steve Bruflat 2 
15 Keith Mayberry 3 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
18 Christopher Lee 1 
25 Nasser Almohammed 2 
23 Tavaris Hogan 3 
22 Steve Acosta 4 
24 Hassan Almousa 5 
19 Abdulaziz Algosaibi 6 
8 Ian Kraemer 7 
20 Jon Dalton 8 
21 Zakary Carter 9 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
28 Andrew Swensen 1 
31 Connor Linko 2 
27 Alfred Leon 3 
32 Joseph Medina 4 
26 Nathan McDonald 5 
29 Amir Tasmim 6 
33 Chad Clark 7 
11 Jake Engelking 8 
30 Andrew Bush 9 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
7 Haneef Elfaki 1 
35 Terrance Words 2 
14 Michael Romero 3 
34 Leo Aljumaili 4 
9 Skyler Murphy 5 
10 Joshua Montavon 6 
36 Conner Schira 7 
13 Ronald Bromund 8 
15 Keith Mayberry 9 
37 Bruce Pitcher 10 

   

Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
38 Alton Craig 1 
18 Christopher Lee 2 
39 JD Sanders 3 
12 Glenn Nason 4 
23 Tavaris Hogan 5 
25 Nasser Almohammed 6 
24 Hassan Almousa 7 
19 Abdulaziz Algosaibi 8 
11 Jake Engelking 9 
33 Chad Clark 10 
21 Zakary Carter 10 

   
  



 
Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
7 Haneef Elfaki 1 
28 Andrew Swensen 2 
31 Connor Linko 3 
14 Michael Romero 4 
27 Alfred Leon 5 
32 Joseph Medina 6 
29 Amir Tasmim 7 
26 Nathan McDonald 8 
35 Terrance Words 9 
34 Leo Aljumaili 10 
30 Andrew Bush 10 
36 Conner Schira 10 
37 Bruce Pitcher 10 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
42 Roderick Abad 1 
40 Forest Bays 2 
43 Jason Penrose 3 
41 Stephen Crawford 4 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 47 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Howard Weinstein 1 
44 Daniel Stokich 2 
41 Stephen Crawford 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
46 Garrison Janes 1 
45 Julian Papa 2 
43 Jason Penrose 3 
40 Forest Bays 4 
3 Howard Weinstein 5 
41 Stephen Crawford 6 
22 Steve Acosta 7 
47 Nick Jauregui 8 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
42 Roderick Abad 1 
48 Jaime Sinohui 2 
49 Anthony Pasquale 3 
5 Alexander Perez 4 
43 Jason Penrose 5 
46 Garrison Janes 6 
40 Forest Bays 7 
45 Julian Papa 8 
41 Stephen Crawford 9 
47 Nick Jauregui 10 

   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
55 Jennifer Reed 1 
50 Allison Perkins 2 
56 Rachel Corona 3 
53 Nadine Martinez 4 
52 Nichole Ushman 5 
54 Selena Lewis 6 
57 Jamie Demichellis 7 
51 Heather Chaves 8 
58 Angie Ritchie 9 

  



   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
63 Caitlin Walker 1 
61 Dana Ely 2 
54 Selena Lewis 3 
60 Christine Sijera 4 
53 Nadine Martinez 5 
52 Nichole Ushman 6 
62 Iveth Valenzuela 7 
51 Heather Chaves 8 
59 Cheyenne Dawson 9 
58 Angie Ritchie 10 

   

Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
52 Nichole Ushman 1 
53 Nadine Martinez 2 
54 Selena Lewis 3 
57 Jamie Demichellis 4 
60 Christine Sijera 5 
62 Iveth Valenzuela 6 
59 Cheyenne Dawson 7 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
63 Caitlin Walker 1 
55 Jennifer Reed 2 
61 Dana Ely 3 
64 Tiquita Stewart 4 
56 Rachel Corona 5 
50 Allison Perkins 6 
51 Heather Chaves 7 
58 Angie Ritchie 8 

   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
65 Tina Dolan 1 
66 Lexi Johnson 2 

   
  



 
Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
56 Rachel Corona 1 
72 April Hepperle 2 
75 Michelle Barnes 3 
76 Jennifer Lynn 4 
71 Jodi Claver 5 
73 Cecilia Andrade 6 
69 April Frazier 7 
68 Kristina Robinson 8 
67 Tonia Agredano 9 
70 Arlie Borde 10 
74 Kristy Richardson 10 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
73 Cecilia Andrade 1 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
77 Aubrey Funke 1 
83 Danielle Furtmann 2 
79 Elicia Vasquez 3 
84 Karla Ricci 4 
85 Allison Trachsel 5 
86 Jordan Harmon 6 
78 Caeley Valenti 7 
82 Ruth Enriquez 8 
80 Michaela Shackelford 9 
87 Leah Schnekelberg 10 
73 Cecilia Andrade 10 
67 Tonia Agredano 10 
81 Kimberly Villaber 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
90 Lyndsey Thurston 1 
61 Dana Ely 2 
88 Jody Powell 3 
94 Erika Flores 4 
89 Samantha Furtmann 5 
92 Karina Jonas 6 
91 Meagan Michalko 7 
66 Lexi Johnson 8 
95 Donna Onwuhai 9 
68 Kristina Robinson 10 
69 April Frazier 10 
74 Kristy Richardson 10 
93 Hailey Nolan 10 



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
65 Tina Dolan 1 
99 Lindsay Kealani 2 
104 Britni Siwuda 3 
103 Rebeca De La Garma 4 
72 April Hepperle 5 
97 Lauren Henry 6 
102 Flora Kovacs 7 
105 Amity King 8 
98 Chaylee Kohler 9 
100 Rachel Kjolberg 10 
101 Jenna Maropis 10 
96 Breanna Brickson 10 
70 Arlie Borde 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
85 Allison Trachsel 1 
84 Karla Ricci 2 
77 Aubrey Funke 3 
79 Elicia Vasquez 4 
86 Jordan Harmon 5 
107 Stephanie Bernau 6 
78 Caeley Valenti 7 
106 Andrea Walsh 8 
87 Leah Schnekelberg 9 
82 Ruth Enriquez 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
56 Rachel Corona 1 
90 Lyndsey Thurston 2 
61 Dana Ely 3 
89 Samantha Furtmann 4 
75 Michelle Barnes 5 
83 Danielle Furtmann 6 
108 Cheyenne Coleman 7 
80 Michaela Shackelford 8 
92 Karina Jonas 9 
66 Lexi Johnson 10 
74 Kristy Richardson 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
99 Lindsay Kealani 1 
103 Rebeca De La Garma 2 
94 Erika Flores 3 
104 Britni Siwuda 4 
105 Amity King 5 
88 Jody Powell 6 
98 Chaylee Kohler 7 
91 Meagan Michalko 8 
68 Kristina Robinson 9 
95 Donna Onwuhai 10 
93 Hailey Nolan 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
109 Lydia Ernest-Monroe 1 
65 Tina Dolan 2 
97 Lauren Henry 3 
110 Michelle LeMieux 4 
72 April Hepperle 5 
101 Jenna Maropis 6 
76 Jennifer Lynn 7 
100 Rachel Kjolberg 8 
102 Flora Kovacs 9 
70 Arlie Borde 10 

 


